 Active Silicon SNAPPER-DIG16
16 BIT DIGITAL CAMERA INTERFACE
• Support for digital cameras, including Kodak Mega-plus
1.4, 1.4i, 1.6, 1.6i, 4.2 and XHF, Hamamatsu C4742 and
C4880, Pulnix TM-1000, TM-1001, TM-9700, TM-9701,
and all AIA compliant monochrome cameras.
• Support for digital line scan cameras, including two-tap -
for example the Dalsa and Basler ranges.

Full mechanical drawings are available on request.
3 of 6  Snapper-DIG16,  November 2003
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SNP-DIG16 Snapper-DIG16 16 bit digital camera interface module
SNP-DIG16-50M LVDS variant of the above (maximum pixel clock rate of 50MHz)
CBL-68-AIA-A-6M 6m long cable for AIA compliant cameras.
CBL-68-AIA-A-3M-NC 3m long cable with single connector - for use with custom cameras.
CBL-68-37D-A-3M 3m long cable for Kodak Megaplus 1.4, 4.2, and Hamamatsu C4742.
CBL-68-44D-A-3M 3m long cable for Basler L120
CBL-68-PULNIX1000-ADP Short adapter cable for connection to Pulnix TM1000, TM1001, TM9700, TM9701
cameras via Pulnix cable 30DG-02.
CBL-68-XILLIX1400-3M 3m long cable for Xillix Micro Imager 1400 (10 and 12 bit versions).
CBL-68-HAM-A-2M 2m long cable suitable for most Hamamatsu cameras, including the C4880 and C4742-
95, with separate BNC trigger input and output.
CBL-68-DALSA-CLC-A-3M 3m long cable for connection to the Dalsa CLC series line scan cameras with one or two
output channels (OS1, OS2).
- Software Developer’s Kit.
For a full list of all supported operating systems, support contracts and other options,
please refer to the SDK datasheet, or contact Active Silicon directly.  Currently